F660381

F660381A

F640407

F640408

F640580

F640580A

F140190

F140212

F140213

F140214

F640352

F640351A

F6100318

F610032

LANES END, TOTLAND

LANES END, TOTLAND

MOOR LANE, BRIGHSTONE

MOOR LANE, BRIGHSTONE

'SOLENT GARDENS, FRESHWATER

SOLENT GARDENS, FRESHWATER

FELLOWS ROAD, COWES

ARCTIC ROAD, COWES.

ARCTIC ROAD, COWES.

ARCTIC ROAD, COWES.

‘COLWELL CHINE ROAD, COLWELL,

COLWELL CHINE ROAD, TOTLAND

MAIN ROAD, SHALFLEET

MAIN ROAD, SHALFLEET

From the junction with Granville Road 138m north baring to the right

Lefthand spur off Lanes End 33m east

From Road 240m north

From the junction with Brookedge 220m north

From the junction with Colwell Lane 188m north

Righthand spur at the end of Solent Gardens 95m

with Bellevue Road

From the junction with South Road 220m north

From the junction with South Road 190m south

From the junction with Smithards Lane 360m south

From the junction with Coles Close 214m west

From the junction of Colwell Road 230m West to the junction of Coles Close

From Hamstead Road 300m East

From Station Road 348m west

Start Date.

12/01/2021

12/01/2021

12/01/2021

12/01/2021

12/01/2021

12/01/2021

12/01/2021

12/01/2021

12/01/2021

12/01/2021

12/01/2021

12/01/2021

12/01/2021

12/01/2021

Finish Date

12/01/2026

12/01/2026

12/01/2026

12/01/2026

12/01/2026

12/01/2026

12/01/2026

12/01/2026

12/01/2026

12/01/2026

12/01/2026

12/01/2026

12/01/2026

12/01/2026

Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing

Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing

Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing

Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing

Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing

Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing

Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing

Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing

Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing

Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing

Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing

Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing

Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing

Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing

432471/087123

432461/087160

442194/083030

442230/083255

433248/087481

433236/087613

449268/095394

44968095562

449739.95355

449740.94853

432714.87873

432848/87591

439623/89238

439960/89167

432543/087190

432437/087178

442230/083255

442272/083468

433223/087649

433291/087653

449428/095629

449739.95355

449741.95178

44983995178

432848.87706

433078/87702

439368/89335

439623/89238




