ML	Road Name	Location	Start Date	Finish Date	Description	Years	Grid Ref Start	Grid Ref Finish
F660381	LANES END, TOTLAND	From the junction with Granville Road 138m north baring to the right	12/01/2021	12/01/2026	Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing	5	432471/087123	432543/087190
F660381A	LANES END, TOTLAND	Lefthand spur off Lanes End 33m east	12/01/2021	12/01/2026	Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing	5	432461/087160	432437/087178
F640407	MOOR LANE, BRIGHSTONE	From the junction with Main Road 240m north to the junction with Brookegde	12/01/2021	12/01/2026	Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing	5	442194/083030	442230/083255
F640408	MOOR LANE, BRIGHSTONE	From the junction with Brookedge 220m north	12/01/2021	12/01/2026	Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing	5	442230/083255	442272/083468
F640580	SOLENT GARDENS, FRESHWATER	From the junction with Colwell Lane 188m north	12/01/2021	12/01/2026	Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing	5	433248/087481	433223/087649
F640580A	SOLENT GARDENS, FRESHWATER	Righthand spur at the end of Solent Gardens 95m	12/01/2021	12/01/2026	Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing	5	433236/087613	433291/087653
F140190	FELLOWS ROAD, COWES	Entire length from the junction with Bellevue Road 289m to Victoria Road	12/01/2021	12/01/2026	Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing	5	449268/095394	449428/095629
F140212	ARCTIC ROAD, COWES	From the junction with South Road 220m north	12/01/2021	12/01/2026	Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing	5	449680-95562	449739-95355
F140213	ARCTIC ROAD, COWES	From the junction with South Road 190m south	12/01/2021	12/01/2026	Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing	5	449739-95355	449741-95178
F140214	ARCTIC ROAD, COWES	From the junction with Smithards Lane 360m south	12/01/2021	12/01/2026	Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing	5	449740-94853	449839-95178
F640352	COLWELL CHINE ROAD, COLWELL	From the junction with Coles Close 214m west	12/01/2021	12/01/2026	Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing	5	432714-87873	432848-87706
F640351A	COLWELL CHINE ROAD, TOTLAND	From the junction of Colwell Road 230m West to the junction of Coles Close	12/01/2021	12/01/2026	Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing	5	432848/87591	433078/87702
F610031B	MAIN ROAD, SHALFLEET	From Hamstead Road 300m East	12/01/2021	12/01/2026	Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing	5	439623/89238	439368/89335
F610032	MAIN ROAD, SHALFLEET	From Station Road 348m west	12/01/2021	12/01/2026	Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing	5	439960/89167	439623/89238